Employee Name:
Employee ID:
Designation:
Department:
Payslip No.:

Pay Period:

Date Issued:

Earnings

Description

Basic Salary

House Rent Allowance (HRA)

Medical Allowance
Transport Allowance
Other Allowances

Total Earnings

Deductions

Description

Provident Fund

Tax Deducted at Source
Professional Tax

Total Deductions

Summary

Net Pay (in words):
Net Pay (USD):

Bank Account:

Important Notes:

Digital Payslip

Monthly Payroll — June 2024
ABC Corporation Ltd.

Jane Doe
EMP2456
Software Engineer
IT
2024-06-EMP2456
01-Jun-2024 to 30-Jun-2024
30-Jun-2024

Amount (USD)
3,200.00
1,000.00
300.00

200.00

100.00
4,800.00

Amount (USD)
300.00

220.00

50.00

570.00

Four Thousand Two Hundred Thirty US Dollars Only
4,230.00

*++x 8291 (ABC Bank)

- End of Payslip Document ---

This is a confidential digital payslip issued for the pay period specified above.
All figures are subject to statutory compliances and company policies.

For any discrepancies, kindly contact HR/Payroll within 5 working days.

No separate signature is required for digitally issued payslips.

Retain this document for your records and future reference.
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