

Digital Payslip

Monthly Payroll – June 2024
ABC Corporation Ltd.

Employee Name:	Jane Doe
Employee ID:	EMP2456
Designation:	Software Engineer
Department:	IT
Payslip No.:	2024-06-EMP2456
Pay Period:	01-Jun-2024 to 30-Jun-2024
Date Issued:	30-Jun-2024

Earnings

Description	Amount (USD)
Basic Salary	3,200.00
House Rent Allowance (HRA)	1,000.00
Medical Allowance	300.00
Transport Allowance	200.00
Other Allowances	100.00
Total Earnings	4,800.00

Deductions

Description	Amount (USD)
Provident Fund	300.00
Tax Deducted at Source	220.00
Professional Tax	50.00
Total Deductions	570.00

Summary

Net Pay (in words):	Four Thousand Two Hundred Thirty US Dollars Only
Net Pay (USD):	4,230.00
Bank Account:	**** 8291 (ABC Bank)

--- End of Payslip Document ---

Important Notes:

- This is a confidential digital payslip issued for the pay period specified above.
- All figures are subject to statutory compliances and company policies.
- For any discrepancies, kindly contact HR/Payroll within 5 working days.
- No separate signature is required for digitally issued payslips.
- Retain this document for your records and future reference.